Mehram Qurrah Report for HAJ-2025 (Andhra pradesh)

Sr.No.

10

Cover No

APF-661-1-0

APF-404-4-0

APF-360-3-0

APF-527-4-0

APF-312-4-0

APF-708-2-0

APF-94-3-0

APF-481-2-0

APF-365-3-0

APF-258-4-0

Name

RAHIMA TAYYIBA MULLA
SHAMIN SHAIK

KHAIRUN BEE DIDI
SHAHANAZ SHAIK
SHAHNAZ BEGUM PATHAN
MUNEERA BEGUM SHAIK
TASNEEM AHMED

Mallika Begum Shaik
ZAHEDA BEE SHAIK

NASEEMA BEGUM

Priority
SL-1
SL-2
SL-3
SL-4
SL-5
SL-6
SL-7
SL-8
SL-9

SL-10

Date

16-12-2024

16-12-2024

16-12-2024

16-12-2024

16-12-2024

16-12-2024

16-12-2024

16-12-2024

16-12-2024

16-12-2024

Status

SELECTED

SELECTED

SELECTED

SELECTED

SELECTED

SELECTED

SELECTED

SELECTED

SELECTED

SELECTED



